LeakFilm
Protecting your high-tech
assets with innovative,
user-friendly technology
for liquid leak detection
LeakFilm
The most reliable, durable,
cost-effective solution

2) US:UL 61010-1 3rd Edition
3) Canada: CAN/CSA-C22.2 No.61010-1 3rd Edition
Order Information and
Configuration Rules
Order Information
1. LeakFilm Controller
Part Number Product Name Description
HLFC1MNN LeakFilm Mini 1 Channel Mini Conductive Controller with Broken Sensor Detection
HLFC5CRN LeakFilm 5 5 Channel Conductive Controller with Broken Sensor Detection
HLFC1HRN LeakFilm HC 1 Channel Hydrocarbon Controller with Broken Sensor Detection
HLFC1DRD LeakFilm Pro 1 Channel Conductive & Chemical Controller with Leak Location Detection
HLFCMSRD LeakFilm MC Master Controller with RS485
2. LeakFilm Sensor
Part Number Product Name Description
HLFSSCNN-100
LeakFilm Conductive
100 m Conductive Sensor
HLFSSCNN-050 50 m Conductive Sensor
HLFSSCNN-001 Custom Length Conductive Sensor (per meter)
HLFSSCND-100
LeakFilm Conductive_D
100 m Conductive Sensor with Leak Location Detection
HLFSSCND-050 50 m Conductive Sensor with Leak Location Detection
HLFSSCND-001 Custom Length Conductive Sensor with Leak Location Detection (per meter)
HLFSSAND-100
LeakFilm Chemical
100 m Chemical Sensor with Leak Location Detection
HLFSSAND-050 50 m Chemical Sensor with Leak Location Detection
HLFSSAND-001 Custom Length Chemical Sensor with Leak Location Detection (per meter)
HLFSSHNN-100
LeakFilm Hydrocarbon
100 m Hydrocarbon Sensor
HLFSSHNN-050 50 m Hydrocarbon Sensor
HLFSSHNN-020 20 m Hydrocarbon Sensor
HLFSSHNN-001 Custom Length Hydrocarbon Sensor (per meter)
3. LeakFilm Connector
Part Number Product Name Description
HLFNCSND-005 Start Connector Start Connector with 5 meters Lead Wire
HLFNCJND-000 Jump Connector Jump Connector with 15 cm Lead Wire